
 

 



 

Assistant Superintendent, Judi Riley, 607-758-4100, jriley@cortlandschools.org 
Director of Athl. & PE, Tim Wagoner, 607-758-4110, twagoner@cortlandschools.org  
7-8 Principal, Kevin Cafararo, 607-758-4110, kcafararo@cortlandschools.org 
9-10 Principal, Abe Brafman, 607-758-4110, abrafman@cortlandschools.org 
11-12 Principal, John Zarcone, 607-758-4110, jzarcone@cortlandschools.org 
Barry Principal, Doug Pasquerella, 607-758-4150, dpasquerella@cortlandschools.org 
Parker Principal, Josh Bacigalupi, 607-758-4160, jbacigalupi@cortlandschools.org 
Randall Principal, Cliff Kostuk, 607-758-4170, ckostuk@cortlandschools.org 
Smith Principal, Angela Wanish, 607-758-4180, awanish@cortlandschools.org 
Virgil Principal, Lisa Kaup, 607-758-4130, lkaup@cortlandschools.org 

1.  Complete Harassment or Intimidation Form 
located on district website under parent resources: 
Forms Central   
www.cortlandschools.org 
2.  Request a meeting with your child’s teacher, 
principal or other school personnel.   
3.  Report through stop bullying on-line located at 
the district website:  
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